Time

9:00

9:30

9:35

10:00

10:40

11:05

11:50

12:30

13:30

14:20

15:00

15:40

16:00

16:40

17:30 - 19:30

EXCHANGE MAY 15" 2019

TRADED ONARDO ROYAL HOTEL
FORUM 2019 DON ST. PAUL'S

CONFERENCE AGENDA

Session
Registration/ Continental Breakfast/ Networking

Opening Remarks - Keith Costello
Radius Financial Education CEO

Introduction by Declan Curry

Financial Journalist & Broadcaster

ETFs with a Focus on ESG Investment Strategies
Willem Keogh, STOXX Ltd.

Networking Break

Gold as a Strategic Investment
John Reade, World Gold Council

Multi-Factor Strategies: A Portfolio Risk Reduction Tool

Rafaelle Lennox, Franklin Templeton Investments
Lunch / Networking
Concurrent ETF Education Sessions

Session 1: Artificial Intelligence V Natural Stupidity:
Why we are taking a thematic approach to deal with Trumpism, Trade Wars & Brexit
Andrew Merricks, Skerritts Wealth Management

Session 2: Using ETFs in your Client's Retirement Strategy

Irene Bauer, Twenty20 Investments

The Changing Global Order for Investing

Jan Kallmorgen, Berlin Global Advisors

Overview of the Landscape for ETFs
Deborah Fuhr, ETFGI

Networking Break

Emerging Europe and Austria - Two Undiscovered Investment Regions with Potential

Sadko Tajic, Wiener Borse
Concurrent ETF Education Sessions

Session 1: Seeking Stability and Alpha by Co-Indexing Developed and Emerging Economies
Partha Sen, FastindeX (Fuzzy Logix Inc. USA)

Session 2: Efficient Allocations to Listed Real Estate Using Smart Beta
Witold Witkiewicz, Kania Advisors

Closing Remarks
Networking Reception & Dinner

Radius Europe GmbH | www.radiuseurope,com




