

MAY 15th, 2019 LEONARDO ROYAL HOTEL LONDON ST. PAUL'S

CONFERENCE AGENDA

Time	Session
9:00	Registration/ Continental Breakfast/ Networking
9:30	Opening Remarks - Keith Costello Radius Financial Education CEO
9:35	Introduction by Declan Curry Financial Journalist & Broadcaster
10:00	ETFs with a Focus on ESG Investment Strategies Willem Keogh, STOXX Ltd.
10:40	Networking Break
11:05	Gold as a Strategic Investment John Reade, World Gold Council
11:50	Multi-Factor Strategies: A Portfolio Risk Reduction Tool Rafaelle Lennox, Franklin Templeton Investments
12:30	Lunch / Networking
13:30	Concurrent ETF Education Sessions
	Session 1: Artificial Intelligence V Natural Stupidity: Why we are taking a thematic approach to deal with Trumpism, Trade Wars & Brexit Andrew Merricks, Skerritts Wealth Management
	Session 2: Using ETFs in your Client's Retirement Strategy Irene Bauer, Twenty20 Investments
14:20	The Changing Global Order for Investing Jan Kallmorgen, Berlin Global Advisors
15:00	Overview of the Landscape for ETFs Deborah Fuhr, ETFGI
15:40	Networking Break
16:00	Emerging Europe and Austria - Two Undiscovered Investment Regions with Potential Sadko Tajic, Wiener Börse
16:40	Concurrent ETF Education Sessions
	Session 1: Seeking Stability and Alpha by Co-Indexing Developed and Emerging Economies Partha Sen, FastIndeX (Fuzzy Logix Inc. USA)
	Session 2: Efficient Allocations to Listed Real Estate Using Smart Beta Witold Witkiewicz, Kania Advisors
17:30 - 19:30	Closing Remarks Networking Reception & Dinner

Radius Europe GmbH | www.radiuseurope com